
From: Sara Heuston sheuston@stemexpress.com
Subject: Procurement Schedule for Week of 2/8/13

Date: February 1, 2013 at 12:31 PM
To: Jessica Cruz jcruz@stemexpress.com, Megan Barr mbarr@stemexpress.com, Holly O'Donnell hodonnell@stemexpress.com,

rking@stemexpress.com
Cc: Cate Dyer cdyer@stemexpress.com, Bob Reboin BREBOIN@STEMEXPRESS.COM, Sara Heuston sheuston@stemexpress.com

Ok	team!		A*ached	is	the	game	plan	for	the	upcoming	week	to	maximize	our	clinic	loca;ons	and

fulfill	our	researchers	requests!!

	

Jessica	–	Are	both	Concord	and	Mtn	View	running	this	Saturday?	If	they	are,	Megan	is	available

to	work	Concord.		Please	confirm	and	update	Web	Office.

	

GO	TEAM!!!	LEAVE	NOTHING	ON	THE	TABLE!

	

Sara	Heuston
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